FLYER

ENGINE
(BYD 368)



I i |

K1

E A
75 | EHFHS 5= B S K #iE
PART PART
NO. | SERTAL NO. NO. PART NAME PART NAME QTY | REM.
BRACKET, HIGH
BYD368QA | mi/EPHJEZE | PRESSURE WIRE
1 -1003021 | ZFELe HARNESS 1
BYD368QA CYLINGDER HEAD

2 -1003131 | Rfirz ASSY 1
01.02. 7083
AOO3GNFBYD | BYD368QA

3 368QA -1003070 | A#Hr#E K | CYLINDER GASKET 1
01. 02. 7083
AOOGGNFBYD | BYD368QA | SHL#%EE% | GASKET, COVER,

4 368QA -1003116 | Hf# CYLINDER HEAD 1

BYD368QA | /KB #HE GASKET, WATER
5 -1303117 | #= INLET PIPE 1
HEAT INSULATTON
BYD368QA | HESEERE | CUSHION, EXHAUST
6 -1008030 | LK MANTFOLD ASSY 1
12.01. 7083
AOO4GNFBYD | BYD368QA | ZrHi#$EEZE | GASKET, SEAT,
7 368QA -1003018 | Ff# DISTRIBUTOR 1
01. 05. 7083 SEAL GASKET,
AOO7GNFBYD | BYD368QA | Hhi#h/5umdc | REAR END PLATE,
8 368QA -1002121 | Zdfa CRANKSHAFT 1
BYD368QA | MLiMZEZEF | SEAL GASKET,

9 -1011118 | #& OTL PUMP 1
BYD368QA SEAL GASKET,

10 -1307111 | /KZE%4E | WATER PUMP 1
BYD368QA | HiJ5 E5E6%

11 1021122 | Measdt# SEAL GASKET 1




K2

AT
F5 | EHFYE = LR PART NAME BE | &E
PART PART REM
NO. | SERTAL NO. NO. PART NAME QTY .
01. 02. 7083
AOO1GNFBYD | BYD368QA CYLINDER HEAD
1 368QA -1003020 | SELEGAAK ASSY 1
BYD368QA GUIDING PIPE,
2 -1003132 Hi154% VALVE 6
3 Q72220 Wi %€ A 20 BOWL PLUG 4
01.02. 7083 S ELRE A BOLT
AOO7GNFBYD | BYD368QA | M10X1.25X | M10X1.25X87
4 368QA -1003123 87 CYLINDER HEAD 8
01. 02. 7083
AOO9GNFBYD | BYD368QA | Sl Efr POSITION PIN,
5 368QA -1003125 5 CYLINDER HEAD 2
BYD368QA CYLINDER
6 -1003070 | AELE SR GASKET 4
01. 02. 7083
AOO4GNFBYD | BYD368QA | Sl a5 25 5 COVER,
7 368QA -1003100 5% CYLINDER HEAD 4
01.02. 7083
AOO2GNFBYD | BYD368QA | SArEHE#H | GASKET, BOLT,
8 368QA -1003060 EPSY57 , COVER 4
Vaviikra=Al] BOLT M8X 68
9 Q1840668 | #Z#:M8 X 68 COVER 4
01. 02. 7083
AOO6GNFBYD | BYD368QA | “S&iLzg=% | GASKET, COVER,
10 368QA -1003116 Ear CYLINDER HEAD 1




75 | EHTES 5 S HR PART NAME HE | &iE
PART PART REM
NO. | SERTAL NO. NO. PART NAME QTY .
01. 02. 7083
AOO5GNFBYD | BYD368QA | Jinym M35 FILLER CAP
11 368QA -1003200 5% ASSY 1
VENTTLATING
BYD368QA | Al EiE HOSE T,
12 -1003162 RE 1 COVER 1
GAGHTE RSN
13 Q673B115 fiEd11.5 SNAP RING 1
12.01. 7083
AOO2GNFBYD | BYD368QA | ‘kA¥ZE MRk SPARK PLUG
14 368QA -3707040 F6RTC F6RTC 3
12.01. 7083
AOO5GNFBYD | BYD368QA SEAT,
15 3680A -1003019 I HL 3 R DISTRIBUTOR 1
SEAL
12.01. 7083 CUSHTON,
AOO4GNFBYD | BYD368QA | 4»Fa#sfEZE | SEAT
16 368QA -1003018 EEr DISTRIBUTOR 1
VaY;iRr =]
17 Q1840645 | EFM8X 45 | BOLT M8X45 1
Vayiikra=Al]
18 Q1840668 | #EHMSX68 | BOLT MSX68 1
INFRVE AT
19 Q1840625 | #EFM8X25 | BOLT M8X25 1
SENLAEH
20 05210612 6m6 X 12 POSITION PIN 2




K3

Fa | EHEFYS | FHAES LA Hm | &iE
PART PART
NO. SERTAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME NAME QTY REM.
01.03. 7083
AOOIGNFBYD | BYD368QA- CYLINDER
1 368QA 1002020 atAKLNEY54 ASSY 1
2 072230 g TE 1 28 BOWL PLUG 1
BYD368QA- Nk iA BOWL PLUG,
3 1003115 b CYLINDER HEAD 1
NPT1/8%
4 AR TE HET B 28 CONE PLUG 1
NPT1/ 4%
5 TEWRZE HEF IR FE CONE PLUG 1
NPT1/44
6 MR TE HETE MR 28 CONE PLUG 2
BOLT, COVER,
BYD368QA- AELAR T 5l MAIN BEARING,
7 1002136 7R A B CYLINDER 8
01. 03. 7083
AOO3GNFBYD | BYD368QA- PIPE, FUEL
8 368QA 1002111 WAL S LEVEL RULER 1
01.03.7083
AOOAGNFBYD | BYD368QA-
9 368QA 1002122 K 2% COVER 1
BYD368QA- K 5 2
10 1002123 7. GASKET, COVER 1
Vaviikr =l
11 Q1840610 BEFEME X 10 BOLT M6 X 10 4




Fe | EHFLE = 2 PART NAME B £IE
PART PART
NO. SERTAL NO. NO. PART NAME QTY | REM.
01.03. 708 HLjeiE #ei%EsE | CONNECTING 1
3A008GNFB | BYD368Q 3 PIPE, OIL
12 YD368QA A1017111 FILTER
01.03. 708 HLymEE 28 2 | OIL FILTER 1
3A007GNFB | BYD368Q ASSY
13 YD368QA A1017020
01.03. 708 AT FREA | UPPER PLATE 1
3A010GNFB | BYD368Q 35957 ASSY, HOUSING,
14 YD368QA A1601040 CLUTCH
01.03. 708 BEAF NRE | LOWER PLATE 1
3A011GNFB | BYD368Q ASSY, HOUSING,
15 YD368QA A1601121 CLUTCH
GB/T 27- B i) FLH WA BOLT M8X 20 2
16 1988 M8 X 20
BYD368Q ERTFRE S 20 BRACKET, 1
17 A1002124 TIMING NEEDLE
01.03. 708 VAR Sy FUEL LEVEL 1
3A002GNFB | BYD368Q RULER ASSY
18 YD368QA A1002050
01.11.708
3A004GNFB | BYD368Q WUHE 74 2% | OIL PRESSURE
19 YD368QA A3611030 =954 WARNER ASSY 1
BYD368Q POSITION PIN,
20 A1003125 LG E AL CYLINDERHEAD 2
7N FRE 2L H 2 A BOLT
21 Q1841045 M10X 1. 25X 40 M10X 1. 25X 40 2
IS FRE 2L TH AR BOLT
22 Q1841040 M10 X 1. 25 X 40 M10X 1. 25X 40 1




K4
A
Fa | BT 151 SR = #iE
PART PART PART
NO. SERTAL NO. NO. NAME PART NAME QTY | REM,
01. 05. 70
83A016GN | BYD368QA BOLT, FLYW

1 FBYD368QA | —1005114 | kitiEis HEEL 6
01. 05. 708
3A009GNFB | BYD368QA

2 YD368QA -1004111 15 PISTION 3
01. 05. 708
3A012GNFB | BYD368QA

3 YD368QA -1004115 R PISTION PIN 3
01. 05. 708
3A011GNFB | BYD368QA | JHZEHYFE | SNAP RING

4 YD368QA -1004114 EZ PISTION PIN 6
01. 05. 708
3A008GNFB | BYD368QA CONNECTING

5 YD368QA -1004020 | ZEFTZH44 | ROD ASSY 3

NUT,
BYD368QA CONNECTING

6 -1004131 | ZEFFIEEE ROD 6
01. 05. 708 BREARING,
3A005GNFB | BYD368QA CONNECTING

7 YD368QA -1004121 | ZEFFHHEL | ROD 6
01. 05. 708
3A015GNFB | BYD368QA

8 YD368QA -1005111 1 b CRANKSHAFT 1
01. 05. 708
3A004GNFB | BYD368QA MAIN BEARING,

9 YD368QA -1002113 FEHITL SHAFT 8
01. 05. 708 ANTT-THRUST
3A003GNFB | BYD368QA | ph#dik4E | SHELL,

10 YD368QA -1002112 A CRANKSHAFT 2




Fa | FEHRAE | B ZFR BE | #/iE
PART

NO. SERTAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAME QTY | REM.
01. 05. 7083 FRONT OIL
AOOLGNFBYD | BYD368QA HHAf AT hE | SEAL ASSY,

11 368QA -1002030 J=¥5% CRANKSHAFT 1

BYD368QA TE B B A R SHIELD,

12 -1021104 Fr TIMING BELT 1
01.09. 7083 TIMING
AOO7GNFBYD | BYD368QA % IERS |2 | PYLLEY,

13 368QA -1021103 G CRANKSHAFT 1

14 05500519 L FAEE5 X 19 KEY 5X19 1
01. 05. 7083
AO24GNFBYD | BYD368QA FE =AM | V-SHAPE

15 368QA -1025115 et BELT 1

VAV B Y
M12X 1. 25X BOLT

16 Q151B1225 25 MI2X 1. 25X 25 1
01. 05. 7083 REAR OIL
AOO2GNFBYD | BYD368QA i 5 hEr | SEAL ASSY,

17 368QA -1002040 =857 CRANKSHAFT 1

SEAL GASKET,
REAR END
BYD368QA Hi#h 5@ | PLATE,

18 -1002121 95 CRANKSHAFT 1
01. 05. 7083 REAR END
AOOB6GNFBYD | BYD368QA PLATE,

19 368QA -1002116 MdhjEusa% | CRANKSHART 1

INFIVEATH
20 01840620 BEAEM6 X 20 BOLT M6 4




Fa | BEHFYS | FEtE S B HE | &k
PART PART
NO. SERTAL NO. PART NO. NAME PART NAME QTY | REM.
INAVEEH BOLT
21 01840625 W AEM6 X 25 M6 X 25 2
01. 05. 7083 PISITION
AO23GNFBYD BYD368QA ENE JACKET @9
22 368QA -1011119 ®9X 10 X 10 2
01. 05. 7083 GEAR RING
AO14GNFBYD BYD368QA RESIGRE LS | ASSY,
23 368QA -1005020 % FLYWHEEL 1
ROLLING
GB/T 276- B BEARING
24 1994 6000-27 6000-27 1
TN POSIITON
25 Q5210612 6m6 X 12 PIN 1
01. 05. 7083 FIRST AIR
AOTOGNFBYD | BYD368QA PISTION
26 368QA -1004112 Bl RING 3
01. 05. 7083 SECOND
AOTOGNFBYD | BYD368QA AIR PISTON
27 368QA -1004113 IR RING 3
01. 05. 7083
AOTOGNFBYD | BYD368QA OTL PISTON
28 368QA -1004211 ERGHEZN RING 6
01. 05. 7083
AOTOGNFBYD | BYD368QA
29 368QA -1004212 ESEZS INNER RING 3
BOLT,
BYD368QA CONNECTIN
30 -1004132 EFF A G ROD 6




K5

Fa | BT A5 R Be | &
PART
NO. SERTAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAME QTY | REM.
FRONT OIL
BYD368QA- I R R VR SEAL ASSY,
1 1003090 ESpsyo CAMSHAFT 1
01. 06. 7083
AO12GNFBY BYD368QA- CAMSHAFT
2 D368QA 1006020 MERENALE | ASSY 1
01. 06. 7083 ANTI-THRUST
AO13GNFBY BYD368QA- MhAsAh 1L | SHELL
3 D368QA 1006114 i CAMSHAFT 1
UL R
£TM6 X 12— SCREW
4 02540612 8.8 M6 X 12-8. 8 2
01. 06. 7083
AO10GNFBY BYD368QA- SHAFT,
5 D368QA 1003141 PR ROCKER 2
Pk S
ETM6 X 16— SCREW
6 02540616 8.8 M6 X 16-8. 8 8
01. 06. 7083
AOO1GNFBYD BYD368QA-
7 368QA 1003050 W ROCKER 6
SPRING,
BYD368QA- SHAFT,
8 1003017 PR g ROCKER 6
01. 06. 7083
AOO7GNFBY BYD368QA- INTAKE
9 D368QA 1003015 HA0) VALVE 3
01. 06. 7083
AOOSGNFBY BYD368QA- EXHAUST
10 D368QA 1003016 HEAT) VALVE 3




Fs | EHFHS | ELMtES LR HE | &iE
PART

NO. SERTAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAME QTY | REM.
01. 06. 7083
AOO4AGNFBYD | BYD368QA-1

11 368QA 003012 CANELS SPRING, VALVE 6

BYD368QA-1 ADJUSTING NUT,
12 003153 P2 1) b ) ROCKER 6
BYD368QA-1 ADJUSTING

13 003152 PR R R AT SCREW, ROCKER 6
01. 06. 7083
AOOBGNFBYD | BYD368QA-1 CONE LOCKED

14 368QA 003014 SIT8ERSE | BLOCK 12
01. 06. 7083
AOO5GNFBYD | BYD368QA-1 SEAT, VALVE

15 368QA 003013 AT R SPRING 6
01. 06. 7083
AOO2GNFBYD | BYD368QA-1 OIL SEAL ASSY,

16 368QA 003080 ST R | VALVE 6
01. 06. 7083
AOO3GNFBYD | BYD368QA-1 BOTTOM SEAT,

17 368QA 003011 SR EE | VALVE SPRING 6




K6

Fa | BEHFYS | FH4RS SR BE | &E
PART SERTAL
NO. NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAME QTY | REM.
01. 09. 7083A
003GNFBYD36 | BYD368QA-10 REAR SHIELD
1 8QA 21030 JaEF A | ASSY 1
BYD368QA-10 | J& =T H
2 21117 29 WASHER 1 2
BYD368QA-10 | J& EEFeAg IR
3 21123 ] WASHER 2 2
BYD368QA-10
4 21127 & BUSH 4
5 Q40206 HPE6-140HV | GASKET 6-140HV 2
VaYiby yia
6 Q150B0620 M6 X 20 BOLT M6 20 4
INA Sk IR
MI2X 1.25X 2 BOLT
7 Q151B1225 5 M12X 1. 25X 25 1
WASHER, TIMING
BYD368QA-10 | %%l IF I iz PULLEY,
8 21102 i 5 CAMSHAFT 1
9 05500519 2[R 5 X 19 KEY 5X 19 1
BYD368QA-10 | J5 B4R
10 21126 M 11 ROBBER RING II 1




EE A
Fa | EHFYS = HFR e | &F
PART
NO. SERTAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAME QTY | REM.
BYD368Q J5i BB A4, ROBBER
11 A-1021119 Jic Pl RING 2
BYD368Q J5 BB A4 ROBBER
12 A-1021124 =R RING 1 1
01.09. 7083
AOO2GNFBY BYD368Q
13 D368QA A-1021020 BB JZ TIMING BELT 1
BYD368Q il J5 =7 SEAL
14 A-1021122 Jigt 2 s GASKET 1
01.09. 7083 FRONT COVER,
AO12GNFBY BYD368Q TIMING
15 D368QA A-1021113 1E I A B 5T PULLEY 1
INFVEEH BOLT
16 Q1840610 BEFEME X 10 M6 X 10 6
RETAINING
BYD368Q RING, FRONT
17 A-1021129 IR COVER 1
01. 09. 7083
AOO4GNFBY BYD368Q TENTION
18 D368QA A-1021040 g SR | PULLEY ASSY. 1
INFVEEH BOLT
19 Q1840840 BEFEMS X 40 M8 X 40 1
BYD368Q WASHER,
20 A-1021107 15 4 ] SPRING 1




T | EHFRAS | B ZFR B - SEs
PART
NO. SERTAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAME QTY REMARK
BYD368Q BUSH,
21 A-1021106 A E SPRING 1
01.09. 708 SPRING,
3A009GNFB BYD368Q TENSTON
22 YD368QA A-1021105 TR E PULLEY 1
INFVEEH BOLT
23 Q1840825 M8 X 25 M8 X 25 1
SPRING
24 Q40308 LS R Bl 8 WASHER 8 1
WASHER 8-
25 Q40208 BB 8- 140HV 140HV 1
01.09. 708 TIMING
3A005GNFB BYD368Q matahiEr | PULLEY,
26 YD368QA A-1021101 R ke CAMSHAFT 1




|7

Fa | FHFEAE | TR 2R HE | &iE
PART
NO. SERTAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME PART NAME QTY | REM.

01. 08. 7083
AO16GNFBYD | BYD368QA- AR | THROTTLE

1 368QA 1132020 5% ASSY 1

INTAKE

01.11.7083 PRESSURE/TE
AOO7GNFBYD | BYD368QA- HSE IR | MPERATURE

2 368QA 3611080 JEAE IR SENSOR 1

VaY: B Y

3 Q150B0616 M6 X 16 BOLT M6 X 16 2

4 Q40106 86 WASHER 6 2
01. 08. 7083 SEAL GASKET,
AOO7GNFBYD | BYD368QA- WS E % | INTAKE

5 3680A 1008125 B MANTFOLD 1
01.11.7083 WATER
AOO5GNFBYD | BYD368QA- TEMPERATU

6 368QA 3611040 KIEAE I #E1 | RE SENSOR 1 1
01. 08. 7083 INTAKE
AOO3GNFBYD BYD368QA- AR | MANIFOLD

7 368QA 1008040 5% ASSY 1




K8
A
Fa | EFHS =1 2R = B0
PART PART
NO. SERTAL NO. NO. PART NAME PART NAME QTY REM.
01. 08. 7083
AOO1GNFBY | BYD368QA
1 D368QA -1008020 HEA B MANIFOLD 1
01. 08. 7083 HEAT INSULATTION
AOO2GNFBY | BYD368QA HES %865 | CUSHION, EXHAUST
2 D368QA -1008030 Ik MANIFOLD 1
3 Q340B08 12EE M8 NUT M8 3
XS M2
4 Q1200825 M8 X 25 STUD M8 X 25 3
GB/T Xk BB
5 901-1988 M6 X 12 STUD M6 X 12 3
01.08. 7083 HEAT INSULATION
AO10GNFBY BYD368QA | HESBEFE | SHELL, EXHAUST
6 D368QA -1008134 #E MANIFOLD 1
01.11.7083
AOO3GNFBYD | BYD368QA
7 368QA -3611020 EAL IR OXYGEN SENSOR 1
INAVE AT
8 Q1840610 | #E#:M6X 10 BOLT M6X 10 4
9 Q340B06 12EE M6 NUT M6 3




K9

S Sga 4 o =
i = ¥l = N W i
e | e ?”Wf 7 s | s
PART NAME
NO. SER?QETNO PARﬁé PART NAME QTY | REM.
01. 05. 7083 BYD3680A LIRSS <85 OTL PUMP ASSY 1
1 AOZIGNFBY | 7, V0
D368QA
5 061902 NPT1/44E 02 CONE PLUG 1
-
5 BYD368QA AEEES INNER ROTOR 1
-1011125
A BYD368QA HNEET OUTER ROTOR 1
-1011126
s BYD368QA £ COVER, OIL 1
-1011124 PUMP
T+ UK IEET SCREW M6 X 12~
6 02540612 \o19 g 8 8.8 6
. BYD368QA FR & I PRESSURE 1
-1011121 LIMITED VALVE
BYD3680A PR s 1] e SPRING, 1
8 1011192 PRESSURE
LIMITED VALVE
9 BYD368QA PR s 1) Ji SEAT, PRESSURE 1
-1011128 LIMITED VALVE
01. 05. 7083 L 7H 2 25 s 4 SEAL GASKET, 1
10 A022GNFBY ??g?ff?g OIL PUMP
D368QA
01. 05. 7083 EPIE GIX10 POSTTION 2
11 AO23GNFBY ??gf???g JACKET & 9% 10
D368QA
N AR 2L TH
12 Q1840640 156 X 40 BOLT M6 X 40 2
13 Q1840635 NIRRT BOLT M6 X 35 6

M6 X 35




K10

T | BHEFAS | B FK B | &
PART NAME
NO. PARTNSERIAL PART NO. PART NAME QTY | REM.
01. 05. 7083A

1 017GNFBYD36 | PYD3680A TH S 52 A i OTL PAN ASSY 1

009020
8QA
N A Sk A
2 Q150B0616 U6 16 BOLT M6X 16 16
3 Q40306 A B 6 SPRING6WASHER 16
0-SHAPE

A BYD368QA-1 | MLl £E 2 RING, !

010116 w07 gl CONNECTOR,
OIL COLLECTOR
VAV By Yia

5 Q150B0616 U6 16 BOLT M6X 16 2

6 Q40306 315 2 B 6 SPRING6 WASHER 2

. BYD368QA-1 TR N 2 DRAIN PLUG |
009124 M14X1.5 M14X1.5

g BYD368QA-1 | JBUMIRZER | GASKET, DRAIN .
009125 7Y PLUG

. 8}583%@3332 BYD36SQA-1 | HLifiicHe# | OIL COLLECTOR |
010020 =859 ASSY

8QA




El11

K11
ALY .
e | e ?”*f 4K WE | s
PART NAME
NO PART PART NO PART NAME QTY | REM
: SERTAL NO. : °
01. 10. 7083
1 AOT1GNFBYD ?¥gg?ggg S 95Y5'7 XQQER PP 1
368QA
BYD368QA B GASKET
2 -1307111 AT R WATER PUMP !
Vay;ibeeAiil]
3 Q1840630 S AMG X 30 BOLT M6 X 30 4
VaV;ib=Ali]
4 Q1840640 S MG X 40 BOLT M6 X 40 1
01.10. 7083
5 AOO1GNFBYD ?gggg??g TR J Aty Eﬁ&g’ WATER 1
368QA
Vay; hoe=Aiil]
6 Q1840610 W M6 10 BOLT M6X 10 4
01.10. 7083
BYD368QA o+ omngn | BELT PULLEY,
7 AO02GNFBYD | =, oo o | AREBGHEE | ier puvp 1

368QA




&l12

K12
Fa | FEHFAS | FE R LR = SEs
PART NAME
PART
NO. SERIAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY | REM.
BYD368QA
02. 04. 708 -1601030 s ane g | CLUTCH

1 3A003GNFB k%‘1fiégﬂn PRESSURE 1

YD368QA - DISC ASSY
) GB/T 27- Bl FLFH b BOLT )

1988 FEM8 X 20 M8 X 20

75 F Sk A BOLT
3 Q150B0816 HEX 16 V8 X 16 4

X SPRING

Bz
4 Q40308 L B8 WASHER 8 6
BYD368QA

02.04.708 | -1601020 B A FRICTION

5 3A002GNFB k%;;ffﬁi%§ DISC ASSY, 1
YD368QA " CLUTCH




K13
) 4 e .
RE | BEE *”“@ﬁ SR Wi | &
PART NAME
PART REM
NO. SERIAL No. | PART NO. PART NAME QTY
14.01. 708
1 3A001GNFB Bg?ggggg LB R igéiTER 1
YD368QA
INFVEETH BOLT
2 Q18408110 BEFEME X 110 M8 X 110 2




&l14

K14

FEF

Fa | BHERAS e A B | &E
PART NAME
PART REM
NO. SERIAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY
. ﬁébgéﬁggig BYD368QA- | A SZZRERE | CUSHION ASSY, |
1001060 =57 RIGHT BRACKET
368QA
2 Q150C1020 M?E%ff%§f§ BOLT 3
: M10 X 1. 25X 20
20
e SPRING
3 Q40310 HELHPE 10 VASHER 10 7
WZRE
4 Q341C10 VL0 L. 25 NUT M10X 1. 25 4
. BYD368QA- | KBHLA X BRACE, BRACKET, .
1001112 puE sy ENGINE, R
7N Sk iR AR
6 Q150B0825 U8 X 25 BOLT M8X 25 7
7 Q40308 L 2 B 8 SPRING WASHER 8 7
g BYD368QA- | 453 ZEFEEE RETNFORCED .
1001100 TN GEAR A PLATE, BRACKET, R
BYD368QA- T BRACE,
J 1000121 JESCRTER BRACKET, L !
Sn % 3
o | ot 080 | Bypassan- ﬁgj%j?é*ié CUSHION ASSY, 1
1001040 " REAR BRACKET
368QA
" XébggN;gig BYD368QA- | ‘KZNHLJE% | BRACE, REAR .
1001011 eSSyl BRACKET, ENGINE
368QA
IR
19 Xébggﬁggig BYD368QA- ZES%;;éﬂié CUSHION ASSY, .
1001050 " LEFT BRACKET

368QA




K15
P | ZHFAS | 0T Ey S HE | &
PART NAME
NO PART PART NO PART NAME QTY | REM
' SERTAL NO. ' °
02.01. 7083
BYD368QA S B 2 TRANSMISS
1 AOO1GNFBY 1701020 AR S K 0N 1

D368QA




(93]

K16

5 | EHFAS | BB S FK o= &VE
PART NAME
PART
NO. SERTAL NO. PART NO. PART NAME QTY REM.
13.01. 708
1 3A001GNFB ?g?g?ggg R ML K ﬁég%RNATOR 1
YD368QA
ISR
2 Q1840830 HEFRNS X 30 BOLT M8X 30 2
VAY: B Y
3 Q150B0820 U8 X 20 BOLT M8X 20 3
13.01. 708 . BRACKET
hn ’
4 3A002GNFB ?ggg?ggg %iqifgéﬁ7k ALTERNATOR
YD368QA " ASSY
VaY;iRr =]
5 Q1840820 BEFRNS X 20 BOLT M8X 20 2
6 BYD368QA REML UPPER BRACKET, |
-3701112 L ALTERNATOR
VAY: B e
7 Q150B0830 18 X 30 BOLT M8X 30 1
BYD368QA KNS SR WASHER,
8 3701114 S ALTERNATOR 1
BRACKET
9 Q40308 L B 8 SPRING 3

WASHER 8




